
RESOLUTION NO. 201709I3-MLGC-002 

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE MUELLER 
LOCAL GOVERNMENT CORPORATION 

The Board approves the Operating Budget for the Mueller Local 

Government Corporation for the 2017 - 2018 Fiscal Year, beginning 

October 1, 2017 and ending September 30, 2018, attached to this 

resolution. 

ADOPTED: September 13 , 2017 k^^^^^\ _^i[M^^^^^I!^ 
K^in Johns 

Secretary 
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MUELLER LOCAL GOVERNMENT CORPORATION 
2017-2018 OPERATING BUDGET 

BEGINNING BALANCE 

2014-15 
ACTUAL 

2,493,116 

2015-16 
ACTUAL 

2,781,633 

2016-17 
ESTIMATE 

3,455,893 

2016-17 
AMENDED 

3,453,165 

2017-18 
PROPOSED 

4,700,094 

REVENUE 
City of Austin Grant 986,369 
Accnjed Interest Income 0 
Tax Increment Financing 3,228,770 
Interest Income 65,414 

TOTAL REVENUE AND TRANSFERS IN 4,280,553 

976,569 
0 

3,703,004 
6,683 

4,686,256 

975.856 
0 

4,384.110 
0 

5,359.966 

975.856 
0 

4,485,670 
0 

5,461,526 

979,081 
0 

5,300,000 
0_ 

6,279.081 

REQUIREMENTS 
Services Other 
Principal 
Interest Expense 
Bond Services 

TOTAL REQUIREMENTS 

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUE 
OVER REQUIREMENTS 

ADJUSTMENT TO GAAP 

ENDING BALANCE 

3,650 
1,885,000 
2,103,386 

231.844 
4.223,880 

56,673 

231,844 

2.781,633 

3.650 
1,945,000 
2,063,346 

0 
4.011.996 

674.260 

3.650 
2,115.000 
1,997.115 

0 
4,115,765 

1,244.201 

3,650 
2.115.000 
1.997,115 

0 
4,115,765 

1,345,761 

3,455.893 4,700.094 4,798,926 

0 
2,300,000 
1,923,315 

0_ 
4.223,315 

2.055,766 

6.755.860 


